Upstream-Kanale

Kanal ID

43

Kanaltyp

OFDMA

SC-QAM

SC-QAM

SC-QAM

5C-QAM

Frequenz (MHz)

29.8~

446

Medulation

16-gqam

64-gam

64-gam

64-qam

64-gam

Send. Signalstarke (dBmV/dBuV)

40.111001

46.8M106.8

46.3106.3

46.31106.3

46.5M106.5

Ranging Status

Erfolgreich

Erfolgreich

Erfolgreich

Erfolgreich

Erfolgreich



